Trinity Valley Community College

Learning Day Survey

Fall 2018

What is your primary role at TVCC? Mean: 2.02
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Administrator 6 6.67
Faculty 76 8444
Staff 8 889 4
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Total Valid 90 100.00
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Which is your primary campus? Mean: 4.20
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Athens 51 56.67
Terrell 17 18.89 1@
Palestine 11 1222 &
HSC-Kaufman 11 1222 &
TDCJ 0 0.00 4
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Total Valid 90 100.00
Total 90 100.00
The facilities were adequate. Mean: 4.53
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 49 55.06
Agree 38 4270
Neutral 2 225 8
Disagree 0 0.00
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Not Applicable 0 0.00
Total Valid 89 100.00
Total 89 100.00

Survey Source: Online
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The food met expectations.

Mean: 4.32

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 38 50.00

Agree 29 38.16

Neutral 6 7.89 8o

Disagree 1 1.32

Strongly Disagree 2 2.63

Not Applicable 0 0.00

Total Valid 76 100.00

Total 76 100.00

Overall, this was a convenient way to get professional development. Mean: 4.26
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 46 51.11

Agree 31 3444 %

Neutral 4 444 s

Disagree 8 8.89

Strongly Disagree 1 1.1

Not Applicable 0 0.00

Total Valid 90 100.00

Total 90 100.00

| gained something positive from the opening general session. Mean: 3.97
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 30 34.09

Agree 33 3750

Neutral 19 21.59  so

Disagree 4 455

Strongly Disagree 2 227 ||

Not Applicable 0 0.00

Total Valid 88 100.00

Total 88 100.00

Survey Source: Online
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The day provided ample opportunity for engagement with peers. Mean: 4.25
Response Frequency Percent Graph

Strongly Agree 36 40.45

Agree 42 4719

Neutral 9 10.11  eo]

Disagree 1 112,

Strongly Disagree 1 1.12 |

Not Applicable 0 0.00

Total Valid 89 100.00

Total 89 100.00

Please select from the drop-down box which professional learning session you attended. Mean: 4.88
Response Frequency Percent Graph

In_structor Presence in Online Class 9 1000 o

Video/Zoom

Health and Work Life Balance 7 7.78  eo]

NON-Technology Teaching Strategies 7 7.78 el

Canvas Issues 24 26.67

LEAPSs in the Classroom 12 13.33 %4

Facility Issues 9 10.00 4

Enroliment and Student Engagement 3 3.33 m
Student Disciplinary Policy and Actions 9 10.00 !

Nursing Room 1 8 8.89

Nursing Room 2 2 2.22

Total Valid 90 100.00

Total 90 100.00

Survey Source: Online
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